®

Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Falkenberg Classic 2015

FMK

Garde Wesslau Roadsport A + B - Race 1

STARTED: 16

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name

CLASSIFIED: 16

Car
City / Club

11 - 13 September 2015

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

NOT CLASSIFIED: O

Gap

Total time

h m sec

Fastest

Km/Zh SEC Km/h In

1 26

7 151

10 55

11 14
12 111
13 87
14 99
15 67

16 51

A

1

Henric Mansson (SWE)

Kent Hellgvist (SWE)

Anders Edlund (SWE)

Jesper Markusson (SWE)

Maanus Benatsson (SWE)

Fredrik Isaksson (SWE)

Mikael Wiklund (SWE)

Anders Eriksson (SWE)

Max Lindblom (SWE)

Niklas Falk (SWE)

Benat Metz (SWE)

Simon Olsson (SWE)

Gunnar Ostlund (SWE)

Molle Robertsson (SWE)

Rolf Dawidzon (SWE)

Sven-Ake Jarl (SWE)

Best time summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Westfield SEIW
Malmo

MSCC

Lotus Super Seven 1969
Lindome

SVKG

Westfield SEiW
Hollviken

MSCC

Porsche 964

Ekerd

SSK

Corvette C5Z06
Karlstad

FMK

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Norrahammar
Norrahammars MK
Alfa Romeo gtv
Muns6

Club Alfa Romeo
Caterham 7
Skovde
Skaraboras SVK
Triumph TR2
Edsvalla

KMF

Mazda MX-5
Kungsbacka
Sportvaansklubben Gotebc
Caterham 7 superlight
Oxie

MSCC

BMW

Helsingborg
Hvllinae MS

BMW M3
Karlskoga

BMW SC

Mazda RX7
Uddevalla

MK Trophv

MGB GTS
Vejbystrand

MSCC

MGB GT

Ahus

MSCC

Car

Class

-- 14 laps --

0.176

5.868

28.667

33.477

34.015

47.025

48.298

50.412

-- 13 laps --

17.640

18.797

19.281

47.314

-- 12 laps --

28.367

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

11:

12:

Fastest

Laptime

32.435

32.611

38.303

01.102

05.912

06.450

19.460

20.733

22.847

37.030

54.670

55.827

56.311

24.344

44.222

12.589

In

134.14 48.599 136.52 13

134.11 48.611 136.49 14

133.01 49.076 135.19 5

128.81 50.241 132.06 11

127.95 50.192 132.19 5

127.86 50.259 132.01 5

125.61 51.608 128.56 12

125.39 51.750 128.21 7

125.04 51.524 128.77 11

123.74 52.218 127.06 4

120.68 53.511 12399 3

120.49 53.238 124.63 13

120.41 52.977 125.24 13

115.87 55.185 120.23 11

113.05 56.778 116.86 5

108.67 58.446  113.52 2

Speed

26
59

Henric M&nsson
Max Lindblom

Westfield SEIW
Triumph TR2

48.599
51.524

13
11

136.52 kph
128.77 kph

Fastest time : 48.599 inlap 13 by nbr. 26 : Henric Mansson (Westfield SEIW)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed :

Tavlingsledare

Domare

Patrik lvarsson

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




